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* If you need hotel accommodations during yous trip, We are pleased te offer *
* you the follewing hotels which are members of the Fipne Hotels Resurts & al
+ Spas program - an excluslve bansfit for Platinum, Business Platinum,

+ Corporsate Platingm, Cemtarion, and Business Centurien Card membars.

¢ @hen You Tessrva your stay through PTS/CTS/BPT/CET. you wWill recelve the
* following program amenities: A room upgrads at check-in, whan available;
» Continental breakfast for two sach day of your stay: 4pm late chazk-out;
+ and @ special smenity that varles by pIoperty.
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From: Email Raplies Are Noi Currsntly Actepted [do_nat _mmﬂfmmf.mdnﬁdm.m]
Senk: Friciary, Masch 07, 3002 1024 AW

To: HELENGHE | AKX CUM

Subject: Traw el lunesery (PCTXM-ERGOT-EPICES)

aJC Tracking #: PCT-KM-3RGD7-EPICEG

sewss= PLEASE WOTE: THIS E-MAIL ADDRESS CANNDT CORRENTLY ACCEPT REFLIES. *° +ax THLS
ITINERARY IS BEST VIEMED IN A FIXEO-WIDTE FONT (SUCH AS COURIER HEW LOPT).
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+ If you iowve the idea of sailing the Maditercanean and vigiting exotic

¢ ports but think a cruize is mnot for you, may We suggest Windatar? The

+ Windatar's Wind Sarf is & luxerlous, masted sailing yacht that carcies 308
+ discerning guests on unigue woyages off the besten track. Choose Voyages
+ of 7 to 12 days to poEta in Ttaly, HMalta, Spain, portoegal, Denmachk,

+ pngland, or France. And in addition to preferzad prizing, centurion Card
-

.

.

-

membera wWho book sslect Wind Surf Heditsrsranean voyaged in cecegoiy B
through Cpaturion Travel service (CTS) by April 15, 2003 will pecelve &
complimestaky one=category upgrade, as well a8 Craise Privileges emanities
For peservations Lhoars Tha wind Bupf,call CTE ar a1T-8171-0%87 or reéfer
YOUE travel pragassional €9 5.
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Attention:
Halam,
The fars with Taxes will be 58062.00. The papser
tickets will argive on Monday .
plesse let me know if you nead anything slse.
Thank you for choosing Rmerican EXpress.
Kimberly Smith

SALES PERSOH: XM ITIHERARY DATE: 07 MAR 03
CUSTOMER WBR: 0312002704 EPZCDG

To: CHISLAINE MAXWELL
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6100 Red Hook Quarter '
Suite Bz
ST. Thomas, USVI oo8oz

Telephome: (340) 774-1611

March 7, 2003
US Passport Agency
To-Whon It May Conzerni:

I am the managing member of L.5.J., LLC{*LSJ"), and I write this |eller in
support of the application of Ghislaine N. Maxwell, an execative of LSJ, to obtain a
second valid passport.

Ms. Maxwell's responsibilities at LSJ require her to travel extensively throughout
the world. She is currently scheduled to travel on March 16, 2003 to Israel, Jordan and
Saudi Arabia. She requires a second valid US passport in order to avoid conflicting visa
stamps.

For both safety and business reasons, it is imperative that Ms. Maxwell have the
necessary flexibility of a second passpont, On behalf of Ms, Maxwell, we, therefore,
respectfully request thal Ms. Maxwell’s request for a second passport be granted.

Shauld you require 2ny additional informition in cenncedion with Ms, Maxwdl's
requiest fora second passport, pleasedd ndthitsitane Keeontadtus.

We thank you for attention to this matter.

Vi yours, e
Jeffrey Egu:'m/ -~

Managing Member
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L.5)., LEC
6100 Red Hovk Quarter
Suite B-3
51, Thomas, USVI oosoz

Telephone: (340) 774-1601

March 7, 2003
U'S Passport Agency
Ta Wiim It May Concern;

I din an exgcutive of LS), LLE, Based in the Ulited Statef Virgin [Slands(“ESI" )
and T wiite Uils letlerin support ol my application (& obtamn & second valid US passport.

1 am currently booked to travel on L) business on March 16, 2003 to Israel,
Jordan and Saudi Arabia. I require a second valid US passport in order to avoid
conflicting visa stamps that would prevent entry into Jordan and/or Saudi Arabia, as a
result of my Israeli visa stamp on this irip. 1, therefore respectfully request that my
application to be issued a second valid US passport be granted,

PhO0-HT000000

Should yvou require any additional information in connection with my request for
a second passport, please do not hesitate 1o contact LSJ at 340-774-1611.

I thank you fof ¥our attetition to this matier.

Vencthulfuouss,

Ghislaine N. 1
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